Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krishnan Amin - (924233) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:48.29
6:08.34
6:21.01
6:25.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:48.29
6:08.34
6:21.01

6:25.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

337
285
257

248

WA Pts

337
285
257

248

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

17112116
25/06/16
02/05/15
13/04/14

Date

17112116
25/06/16
02/05/15
13/04/14

Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



