Krishnan Amin - (924233) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:48.29	337	Н	17/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
6:08.34	285	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
6:21.01	257		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
6:25.53	248	Н	13/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:48.29	337	Н	17/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
6:08.34	285	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
6:21.01	257		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
6:25.53	248	Н	13/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1

Page 1/1